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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 6-9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ian Lasic-Ellis858
MEGA - MA

4.000 4.500 4.0004.1004.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.8509.5508.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.000 13.00013.650 12.85013.450 78.850
Place: 10 2T 1 8 1 2 1 

1 

Landen Blixt833
Infinity

4.000 3.900 3.8004.3003.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.600 8.9008.9008.0509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 11.750 13.40013.200 12.70012.500 77.750
Place: 1 15 2 3 16 3 2 

2 

Nicholas Tarca902
Premier Athletics

3.200 4.200 3.6004.2004.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 8.3008.2008.8009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.100 12.35012.400 11.90012.650 76.050
Place: 2 1 13 19* 10T 14 3 

3 

Luke McFarland760
Daggett

4.100 4.000 3.6003.9004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.750 7.2008.8508.6508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.950 12.950 13.70012.750 10.80012.750 75.900
Place: 8T 4 6 1 8 29 4 

4 

Vishal Mandava757
Cypress

4.000 3.700 4.1004.3004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.750 8.3508.8009.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 13.000 13.20013.100 12.45011.450 75.850
Place: 15T 2T 3 5 27T 6 5 

5 

Tobias Liang915
Roswell

4.000 3.500 3.7002.7003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 8.8009.3008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.100 12.95012.000 12.50012.700 75.350
Place: 6T 10 18T 9T 9 5 6 

6 

Nathan York905
Premier West

4.000 3.600 3.0003.3003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.550 9.2507.9508.8009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.200 13.10011.250 12.25013.150 75.200
Place: 4 7T 30 6* 2 9 7 

7 

Ryan Vanichtheeranont904
Premier West

4.000 3.700 3.7003.3003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.200 8.9008.2007.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.400 13.45011.500 12.60012.900 74.650
Place: 11T 20 26 2 4 4 8 

8 

Tai Gopaul731
Buffalo Grove

4.000 3.500 3.0003.6003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.350 8.7008.4508.3008.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.000 12.80012.050 11.70012.850 74.350
Place: 8T 11 16T 15T 5* 21 9 

9 

Max Ford832
Indiana Gym Cntr

4.000 3.400 3.3003.5003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.250 8.5008.7508.1009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.200 13.25011.950 11.80012.650 74.200
Place: 3 23 20 4 10T 15T 10 

10 
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Cailen Walker823
Head Over Heels

4.000 3.600 2.9003.5003.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 8.9008.4008.6008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.500 12.90011.900 11.80012.400 74.150
Place: 15T 5 21 11* 17T 15T 11 

11 

Ayden Johnston705
5280 North

4.000 3.900 4.1004.1003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.400 8.8507.9508.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.350 12.90012.050 12.95011.300 74.100
Place: 17* 6 16T 11* 29 1 12 

12 

Zachary Murray883
OMEGA Gym

2.300 3.500 2.8003.5003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 9.0008.9508.1009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.900 11.55012.450 11.80012.950 73.750
Place: 6T 12* 11T 26 3 15T 13 

13 

Arthur Ashton907
Queen City

4.000 3.600 2.7003.9003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.550 8.6508.6508.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.200 12.55012.550 11.35012.150 73.600
Place: 11* 7T 9 17 23T 26 14 

14 

Palmer Wright763
Dynamo

2.400 3.500 3.4004.1003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.350 8.6008.6008.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.700 11.50012.700 12.00012.850 73.300
Place: 17T 16 7T 27 5* 11T 15 

15 

Jonah Diaz932
Sun Country

3.200 3.500 3.4004.4003.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.950 8.9008.5508.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.300 12.35012.950 12.30011.450 73.150
Place: 11* 21 4 19* 27T 7* 16 

16 

Andrew Chand803
Gym World - OH

4.000 3.300 3.4003.5003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 8.9008.1007.5509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.750 12.95011.600 12.30012.350 73.100
Place: 5 28 25 9T 21 7* 17 

17 

Kaleb Harder838
Iron Cross

4.000 3.800 3.5004.2003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 7.9507.6008.1008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.900 12.80011.800 11.45012.550 72.950
Place: 21T 12* 22 15T 14T 24 18 

18 

Erich Upton839
Iron Cross

4.000 4.100 3.6004.0003.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.950 8.2008.4507.2508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.050 13.10012.450 11.80012.050 72.750
Place: 24T 24 11T 6* 25 15T 19 

19 

Matthew Coombs869
Mont Co Gym

2.800 3.700 2.7004.0003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 8.4008.3508.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.200 12.20012.350 11.10012.400 72.250
Place: 30 7T 14 21 17T 28 20 

20 
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Richard Mays774
EnRich

4.000 3.400 3.6004.2003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.000 8.4508.6507.8008.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.600 12.85012.850 12.05010.400 71.900
Place: 26T 18 5 14 32 10 21 

21 

Maximilian Olinger734
Buffalo Grove

2.400 3.600 3.4004.0004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.250 8.1508.5007.8507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.850 11.40012.500 11.55012.850 71.800
Place: 32 14 10 29T 5T 22T 22 

22 

Denis Irimiea949
Universal

3.200 4.100 3.3004.3003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.700 8.4508.4006.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.000 12.50012.700 11.75011.800 71.300
Place: 17T 32 7T 18 26 19* 23T

23T

Andrew McGill942
USA Flairs

2.800 3.400 3.7004.1003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 8.3007.9006.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.150 12.10012.000 12.00012.600 71.300
Place: 21T 31 18T 23 12T 11T 23T

23T

Koby Cantu837
Iron Cross

2.400 3.600 3.4003.2003.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 8.5508.4007.8508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.650 11.30011.300 11.95012.600 71.100
Place: 24T 17 29 31 12T 13 25 

25 

Nathan Couture768
Emerge

2.200 3.500 3.1003.0003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.900 8.4508.4007.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.450 11.45011.400 11.55012.400 70.800
Place: 17* 19 27 28 17T 22T 26 

26 

Connor Micklos815
Gymstrada

2.400 3.400 3.5003.6003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 7.7008.6006.9508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.550 11.80012.200 11.20012.300 70.200
Place: 26T 30 15 24 22 27 27 

27 

Cayden Mannos790
Gold Cup

4.000 3.300 3.3003.7003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.400 8.4507.6507.4508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.650 12.90011.350 11.75010.700 70.050
Place: 14 29 28 11* 30 19* 28 

28 

Samuel Smith817
Gymstrada

3.200 3.300 2.4003.8003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.250 8.1507.8507.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.850 12.15011.650 10.55012.550 69.850
Place: 28 27 24 22 14T 30 29 

29 

Prent Doerfler712
Alamo

2.200 2.900 2.7003.4003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.500 8.7008.2007.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-1.000__._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.250 10.40010.600 11.40012.400 68.100
Place: 29 22 32 32 17T 25 30 

30 
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Gavin Urash779
First in Flight

2.200 3.400 3.5003.1003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 6.7507.9007.3508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.950 11.40011.000 10.25012.150 67.600
Place: 31 25 31 29T 23T 31 31 

31 

Zachary Snyder775
Eyas

2.400 3.600 3.4003.4003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 6.850 4.7008.3007.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.900 11.70011.700 8.10010.450 65.250
Place: 23 26 23 25 31 32 32 

32 
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